15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

BCAN S0I3

BARCELONA 2013

Event 40

Barcclona (€SP)
19th July - 4th August 2013

P
Fina

Water is Our World

Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Heats
4 AUG 2013 - 11:08 4x100m 4-Nages Femmes Séries
Results Summary
EVENT NO. 40
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:52.05 58.50 2:03.32 2:58.80 USA - United States London (GBR) 4 AUG 2012
CR 3:52.19 58.98 2:03.10 2:59.38  CHN - China Rome (ITA) 1 AUG 2009
Heats
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time Beﬂmg
1 2 4 USA - United States of America 3:58.66 Q
PELTON Elizabeth 0.63 29.86 1:00.83 1:00.83
LARSON Breeja 0.24 30.66 1:05.68 2:06.51
DONAHUE Claire 0.27 26.52 58.67 3:05.18
VREELAND Shannon 0.32 25.76 53.48 3:58.66
2 1 4 AUS - Australia 3:58.73 0.07 Q
SEEBOHM Emily 0.64 28.81 58.79 58.79
MARSHALL Samantha 0.31 31.18 1:07.71 2:06.50
COUTTS Alicia 0.26 26.79 57.22 3:03.72
MCKEON Emma 0.32 26.16 55.01 3:58.73
3 2 3 CHN - China 3:59.39 0.73 Q
FU Yuanhui 0.61 28.76 59.57 59.57
SUN Ye 0.40 31.75 1:07.81 2:07.38
LU Ying 0.34 27.11 58.17 3:05.55
TANG Yi 0.33 25.69 53.84 3:59.39
4 1 3 GBR - Great Britain 4:00.04 1.38 Q
QUIGLEY Lauren 0.72 29.23 1:00.32 1:00.32
ALLEN Sophie 0.22 31.77 1:07.95 2:08.27
LOWE Jemma 0.30 26.91 57.85 3:06.12
SMITH Amy 0.27 25.41 53.92 4:00.04
5 2 5 JPN - Japan 4:00.18 152 Q
TERAKAWA Aya 0.57 29.17 59.72 59.72
SUZUKI Satomi 0.23 31.69 1:07.40 2:07.12
HOSHI Natsumi 0.26 27.34 58.60 3:05.72
UEDA Haruka 0.32 26.15 54.46 4:00.18
6 2 2 CAN - Canada 4:00.34 168 Q
CALDWELL Hilary 0.67 29.79 1:00.47 1:00.47
MCCABE Martha 0.32 32.11 1:08.12 2:08.59
SAVARD Katerine 0.27 26.63 57.51 3:06.10
VAN LANDEGHEM Chantal 0.14 25.70 54.24 4:00.34
7 1 5 RUS - Russia 4:00.69 203 Q
USTINOVA Daria 0.69 29.32 1:00.11 1:00.11
BELOUSOVA Anna 0.44 32.49 1:08.32 2:08.43
CHIMROVA Svetlana 0.30 26.53 58.27 3:06.70
POPOVA Veronika 0.30 25.76 53.99 4:00.69
8 2 1 GER - Germany 4:01.30 264 Q
GRAF Lisa 0.69 29.78 1:00.89 1:00.89
RUHNAU Caroline 0.17 31.31 1:09.06 2:09.95
WENK Alexandra Nathalie 0.22 27.09 58.31 3:08.26
STEFFEN Britta 0.26 25.69 53.04 4:01.30
9 2 6 SWE - Sweden 4:02.83 4.17
COLEMAN Michelle 0.64 30.02 1:02.30 1:02.30
HOSTMAN Joline 0.23 31.80 1:07.89 2:10.19
SJOSTROM Sarah 0.15 26.29 57.48 3:07.67
HANSSON Louise 0.38 26.16 55.16 4:02.83
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Heats
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m Time g Time
ehind
10 1 2 ESP - Spain 4:03.79 5.13
DA ROCHA MARCE Duane 0.71 29.44 1:01.03 1:01.03
GARCIA URZAINQUI Marina 0.39 32.00 1:07.55 2:08.58
IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit 0.28 28.10 59.73 3:08.31
COSTA SCHMID Melanie 0.49 26.66 55.48 4:03.79
1 1 1 RSA - South Africa 4:06.46 7.80
ASHLEY-COOPER Jessica 0.59 29.95 1:01.84 1:01.84
NICHOLAS Tara-Lynn 0.23 32.36 1:09.48 2:11.32
ERASMUS Marne 0.33 27.66 1:00.51 3:11.83
PRINSLOO Karin 0.45 25.91 54.63 4:06.46
12 1 8 BRA - Brazil 4:06.91 8.25
MEDEIROS Etiene 0.62 29.55 1:02.06 1:02.06
TRAVALON Beatriz 0.25 32.46 1:10.29 2:12.35
DE PAULA Daynara 0.15 26.75 59.70 3:12.05
OLIVEIRA Larissa -0.03 26.29 54.86 4:06.91
13 2 9 MEX - Mexico 4:08.82 10.16
GONZALEZ Fernanda 0.61 30.44 1:01.91 1:01.91
DITTMER KANE Erica 0.37 33.35 1:10.79 2:12.70
MEDRANO MUNOZ Rita 0.24 28.46 1:00.34 3:13.04
IBANEZ LOPEZ Liliana 0.08 26.03 55.78 4:08.82
14 1 0 FIN - Finland 4:09.10 10.44
ALITALO Anni 0.67 30.45 1:03.78 1:03.78
LAUKKANEN Jenna 0.02 31.76 1:08.49 2:12.27
KYLLIAINEN Tanja 0.15 28.74 1:02.42 3:14.69
SEPPALA Hanna-Maria 0.41 25.89 54.41 4:09.10
15 1 7 SIN - Singapore 4:10.69 12.03
TAO Li 0.58 30.68 1:03.44 1:03.44
YEO Samantha Louisa 0.18 32.79 1:11.05 2:14.49
QUAH Ting Wen 0.26 27.58 59.70 3:14.19
LIM Xiang Qi 0.16 26.90 56.50 4:10.69
16 1 9 KOR - Republic of Korea 4:10.75 12.09
KIM Jihyun 0.60 30.57 1:04.16 1:04.16
BACK Suyeon 0.07 32.24 1:09.19 2:13.35
PARK Jinyoung 0.39 28.31 1:00.49 3:13.84
HWANG Seojin 0.22 27.18 56.91 4:10.75
17 2 8 HKG - Hong Kong, China 4:11.76 13.10
AU Hoi Shun Stephanie 0.57 29.56 1:01.95 1:01.95
KONG Yvette Man Yi 0.15 32.18 1:10.68 2:12.63
CHAN Kin Lok 0.18 28.63 1:03.31 3:15.94
SZE Hang Yu 0.39 26.19 55.82 4:11.76
2 0 CZE - Czech Republic DNS
1 6 ITA-Iltaly DSQ
PELLEGRINI Federica 0.66 30.09 1:01.31 1:01.31
FISSNEIDER Lisa 0.23 31.56 1:07.97 2:09.28
BIANCHI llaria 0.16 26.45 57.49 3:06.77
FERRAIOLI Erika -0.13
2 7 FRA - France DsQ
CREDEVILLE Cloe 0.72 29.75 1:00.86 1:00.86
DE RONCH]I Sophie 0.38 32.17 1:09.02 2:09.88
HENIQUE Melanie 0.05 26.35 1:00.79 3:10.67
BALMY Coralie -0.12
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LEGEND
DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
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